2a MEIA MARATONA DE BRUSQUE :: 04/SET/2011
CRONOMETRAGEM: WWW.SULBRASILIS.COM.BR :: (48) 32048600

RESULTADOS 21K
colocagao
geral categ. sexo
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 1 4
5 1 5
6 2 6
7 3 7
8 1 8
9 2 9
10 2 10
11 4 11
12 3 12
13 1 13
14 4 14
15 3 15
16 1 1
17 4 16
18 2 2
19 5 17
20 5 18
21 6 19
22 5 20
23 7 21
24 3 3
25 2 22
26 6 23
27 7 24
28 1 4
29 1 5
30 1 6
31 2 7
32 8 25
33 9 26
34 2 8
35 3 27
36 8 28
37 10 29
38 3 9
39 6 30
40 9 31
41 4 32
42 3 10
43 7 33
44 10 34
45 11 35
46 1 36

n.
21
85
67
38
57
76
59
56
69
70
27
74
86
18
64
121
63
142
81
62
20
120
78
147
84
77
87
140
130
141
138
35
36
126
88
45
91
131

80
12
139
101
92
79
98

categoria
GERAL MASC.
GERAL MASC.
GERAL MASC.
26-35 MASC.
36-45 MASC.
26-35 MASC.
26-35 MASC.
46-55 MASC.
46-55 MASC.
36-45 MASC.
26-35 MASC.
36-45 MASC.
18-25 MASC.
36-45 MASC.
46-55 MASC.
GERAL FEM.
46-55 MASC.
GERAL FEM.
26-35 MASC.
46-55 MASC.
26-35 MASC.
36-45 MASC.
26-35 MASC.
GERAL FEM.
18-25 MASC.
36-45 MASC.
36-45 MASC.
46-55 FEM.
36-45 FEM.
26-35 FEM.
26-35 FEM.
36-45 MASC.
36-45 MASC.
36-45 FEM.
18-25 MASC.
26-35 MASC.
36-45 MASC.
26-35 FEM.
46-55 MASC.
26-35 MASC.
18-25 MASC.
36-45 FEM.
46-55 MASC.
26-35 MASC.
36-45 MASC.
s/ DN

nome

Adilson Alves Dolber
Gilialdo Koball

Paulo Cezar Santos D
Marcos Antonio Capis
Mirivaldo Do Nascime
Marcio Pasqualini
Anderson Sidney Da S
Natalino Nunes Da Si
Eloi Francisco M. De
Silvio C,sar Schlich
Vanderlei Pereira

Jos, Ribamar A Almei
Felipe De Oliveira S
Jovani Silva

Angelo Joco Tiago De
Rosangela Gavinski
Edgat Tiago De Souza
Dione D Agostini Chi
Jimi Istivis Mohr
Clpudio Tiago De Sou
Rubens Ricardo Korma
Marco Aurelio De Amo
Guilherme Albani Net
Ana Claudia M. De Je
Diego Dunzer

Marcos Alexandre Da
Felipe Eilert Dos Sa
Marina Do Rocio Ferr
Murcia Cristina Viei
Nair Da Rosa

Solange Lsebke De So
Celio Zandonai

Juraci Pereira Da Si
Suzana Maria Sabino
Francisco Matias Lec
Jogo Antonio Schaefe
Izaias Teixeira Antu
Cristina Kapp

Lauro Simao Urbainsk
Enio Simoes Vinagre
Leonardo Ristow
Adriane Rossi De Sou
Charles Albani Dadam
Jozeo Paulo Montibell
Sandro Alex Lemmerme
Paulo Ricardo Soares

oficial
1:01:39.5
1:02:10.0
1:02:19.9
1:.06:44.7
1:06:58.0
1:.07:07.0
1:07:49.9
1:07:54.9
1:08:16.4
1:08:58.2
1:10:09.3
1:11:45.2
1:12:29.5
1:13:23.5
1:13:41.5
1:14:39.0
1:15:35.1
1:16:07.1
1:18:18.7
1:18:18.9
1:18:50.6
1:19:17.1
1:19:30.3
1:23:03.5
1:23:06.4
1:23:13.9
1:23:28.1
1:25:03.0
1:25:45.2
1:27:42.5
1:28:40.5
1:28:53.2
1:29:01.5
1:29:17.0
1:29:49.1
1:30:04.2
1:30:05.2
1:31:03.4
1:31:12.8
1:31:15.8
1:31:41.0
1:32:02.8
1:32:30.8
1:32:33.0
1:32:40.0
1:33:14.3

tempo
liquido
1:01:38.5
1:02:09.3
1:02:19.0
1:06:43.7
1:06:56.9
1:07:05.6
1:07:48.2
1:07:53.4
1:08:14.6
1:08:57.2
1:10:08.9
1:11:44.2
1:12:27.7
1:13:19.8
1:13:40.9
1:14:39.0
1:15:31.6
1:16:06.5
1:18:16.2
1:18:16.2
1:18:45.9
1:19:04.5
1:19:26.8
1:23:01.8
1:23:05.2
1:23:11.5
1:23:21.3
1:25:01.3
1:25:41.9
1:27:40.5
1:28:37.9
1:28:47.4
1:28:55.0
1:29:14.7
1:29:44.5
1:29:55.3
1:29:58.1
1:30:59.4
1:31:10.9
1:31:05.7
1:31:35.1
1:31:57.9
1:32:22.1
1:32:29.5
1:32:33.0
1:33:11.1


http://www.sulbrasilis.com.br/

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

11
37
38
39
12
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
13
14
48
49
50
51
52
53
15
54
16
55
56
57
17
58
18
59
60
61
19
62
63
20

132
54
42
61

148
72
46
24
89

43

133
137
50
68
47
49
75

143
28
144
40
52
22
145
71
134
96
37
83
124
26
58
129

36-45 FEM.

36-45 MASC.
56-65 MASC.
46-55 MASC.

36-45 FEM.

18-25 MASC.
36-45 MASC.
46-55 MASC.
46-55 MASC.
46-55 MASC.
36-45 MASC.
46-55 MASC.
18-25 MASC.

18-25 FEM.
36-45 FEM.

18-25 MASC.
26-35 MASC.

s/ DN

36-45 MASC.
18-25 MASC.
36-45 MASC.

18-25 FEM.

26-35 MASC.

56-65 FEM.

46-55 MASC.
36-45 MASC.
46-55 MASC.

46-55 FEM.

36-45 MASC.

26-35 FEM.

26-35 MASC.
56-65 MASC.
66-75 MASC.

36-45 FEM.

36-45 MASC.
66-75 MASC.

56-65 FEM.

Marilene Koball
Johnson Lueders
Salvador Ramos Vitor
James Robert Krepsky
Elisete De Sousa Fel
Diego Roberto Sens
Cid Bauer Junior
Egomar Prochnow
Gilberto Barros Lima
Luiz Carlos Hochspru
Sandro Ricardo Grach
Edson Luiz Lueders
Leoberto Paulo Belli
Debora Koball Amorim
Angela Maria Barbosa
Linik Santos Matos
Josias Bertoldi Do R
Jair Roberto Silveir
Antonio Cugiki

Andr, Montibeller
Adalberto Belli Juni
Natasha Limoli

Cesar Augusto Schapp
Zedir Koball

Luis Angelo Noronha
Volnei Salvaro

Jos, Viriato Coelho
Daize Calisto

Everaldo Batista
Juliana Da Silva
Marcos Alexandre Mab
Jesuino Americo De S
Tomaz Selau De Souza
Edn,ia Fernandes Bot
Rog,rio Ristow
Ariberto Tridapalli
Nilza Maria Julio De

1:33:52.5
1:34:20.3
1:34:21.8
1:34:25.3
1:34:31.0
1:35:00.3
1:36:10.5
1:36:23.3
1:36:33.0
1:36:45.3
1:36:52.2
1:37:17.5
1:37:24.4
1:37:47.8
1:37:58.0
1:38:43.2
1:39:54.3
1:40:09.8
1:40:45.1
1:41:10.7
1:41:14.6
1:42:25.9
1:45:04.4
1:45:19.4
1:45:46.8
1:45:50.1
1:48:35.7
1:49:25.0
1:50:46.7
1:53:30.6
1:53:30.8
1:59:35.5
2:00:18.9
2:01:38.3
2:05:49.7
2:09:37.5
2:09:57.6

1:33:48.2
1:34:15.0
1:34:18.7
1:34:23.9
1:34:29.6
1:34:52.1
1:36:02.2
1:36:09.9
1:36:27.4
1:36:38.9
1:36:43.3
1:37:11.8
1:37:19.3
1:37:43.5
1:37:54.0
1:36:50.4
1:39:44.1
1:40:02.5
1:40:42.6
1:41:06.3
1:41:09.2
1:42:21.7
1:44:57.2
1:45:14.7
1:45:42.0
1:45:41.9
1:48:27.9
1:49:21.4
1:50:39.5
1:53:19.4
1:53:20.0
1:59:28.5
2:00:10.2
2:01:30.8
2:05:38.1
2:09:28.1
2:09:51.4



